Mlle Duffy Roster
Teacher - Paula Duffy

Student Name

1. Addison Coughlan
2. Ali Kelly

3. Allie Hallihan

4. Ava Underhill

5. Brandee Gillespie
6. Brenden Storey
7. Chase Hallihan

8. Chloe Furlong

9. Cohen Jones

10. Dixon Gillespie
11. Ellie Jardine

12. Erin Hallihan

13. Garland Manderville
14. Jp Mc Cormack

15. Kailyn Arbeau

Password

phone6

pencill2

ipad2

mathl13

penll

wood5

doorl4

gatel?

pencill5

book3

card4

block16

lock17

orangel4

cardl6



Student Name

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Karlie Estey

Keenan Underhill

Leah Morehouse Doucette

Riley Mullin

Samual Brennan

Sophie Hannah

Thomas Hallihan

Password

lego5

black7

phonel8

chair3

house7

doorl8

gatel0



